
RESULTS 1st Run Ladies - Qualifying Round
Curre

CAR
5th SPEED CARVING RACE - ROCCARASO

TD FIS M. Vestri ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE V. Ghirardi ITA
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Del Lupo
START 1.720
FINISH 1.575

VERTICAL DROP 145

FIS HOMOLOG NR 6471/38/11

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

B

 C

 D
START TIME 10.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 18

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Snow SNOW Wet START -1
FINISH 0

pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

1 35,41TOMAT Gloria 1 ITA CTI-Elzed297277

3 37,14BURGENER Melanie 2 SUI Stoeckli&RTC51553

5 37,45BORTOLOTTI Giorgia 3 ITA Colmar297877

6 38,56TURK Spela 4 SLO Slovenija565363

2 38,79BURBA Stefania 5 ITA Colmar29611

7 38,82TEUC Ana 6 SLO Slovenija565347

4 39,83GIUNTI Martina 7 ITA Essent'ial297435

9 41,51CHIOSI Alessia 8 ITA 3punto3298487

8 43,20ANDERLONI Chiara 9 ITA Tazzari-Albatros297844

10 44,64TESAURO Francesca 10 ITA 3punto3299046

11 45,40GARGANESE Chiara 11 ITA 3punto3298973
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RESULTS 2nd Run Ladies - Qualifying Round
Curre

CAR
5th SPEED CARVING RACE - ROCCARASO

TD FIS M. Vestri ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE V. Ghirardi ITA
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Del Lupo
START 1.720
FINISH 1.575

VERTICAL DROP 145

FIS HOMOLOG NR 6471/38/11

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

B

 C

 D
START TIME 11.15

NUMBER OF TURNS 18

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Snow SNOW Wet START -1
FINISH 0

pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

3 36,51BURGENER Melanie 1 SUI Stoeckli&RTC51553

1 36,55TOMAT Gloria 2 ITA CTI-Elzed297277

2 37,10BURBA Stefania 3 ITA Colmar29611

4 37,29GIUNTI Martina 4 ITA Essent'ial297435

7 38,65TEUC Ana 5 SLO Slovenija565347

5 38,94BORTOLOTTI Giorgia 6 ITA Colmar297877

9 39,68CHIOSI Alessia 7 ITA 3punto3298487

6 39,88TURK Spela 8 SLO Slovenija565363

8 40,74ANDERLONI Chiara 9 ITA Tazzari-Albatros297844

11 41,19GARGANESE Chiara 10 ITA 3punto3298973

10 45,07TESAURO Francesca 11 ITA 3punto3299046
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RESULTS Qualifying Round - Ladies
Curre

CAR
5th SPEED CARVING RACE - ROCCARASO

TD FIS M. Vestri ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE V. Ghirardi ITA
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Del Lupo
START 1.720
FINISH 1.575

VERTICAL DROP 145

FIS HOMOLOG NR 6471/38/11

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

B

 C

 D
START TIME 10.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 18

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Snow SNOW Wet START -1
FINISH 0

pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

1 35,41TOMAT Gloria 1 ITA CTI-Elzed297277 36,55 35,41
3 37,14BURGENER Melanie 2 SUI Stoeckli&RTC51553 36,51 36,51
2 38,79BURBA Stefania 3 ITA Colmar29611 37,10 37,10
4 39,83GIUNTI Martina 4 ITA Essent'ial297435 37,29 37,29
5 37,45BORTOLOTTI Giorgia 5 ITA Colmar297877 38,94 37,45
6 38,56TURK Spela 6 SLO Slovenija565363 39,88 38,56
7 38,82TEUC Ana 7 SLO Slovenija565347 38,65 38,65
9 41,51CHIOSI Alessia 8 ITA 3punto3298487 39,68 39,68
8 43,20ANDERLONI Chiara 9 ITA Tazzari-Albatros297844 40,74 40,74

11 45,40GARGANESE Chiara 10 ITA 3punto3298973 41,19 41,19
10 44,64TESAURO Francesca 11 ITA 3punto3299046 45,07 44,64
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pos bib surname name nat team 1st Runfis code 2nd Run Best

The FIS Technical Delegate:
M. Vestri ITA
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RESULTS Final Ladies
Curre

CAR
5th SPEED CARVING RACE - ROCCARASO

TD FIS M. Vestri ITA

CHIEF OF COURSE V. Ghirardi ITA
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA

COURSE NAME Del Lupo
START 1.720
FINISH 1.575

VERTICAL DROP 145

FIS HOMOLOG NR 6471/38/11

COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI

B

 C

 D
START TIME 13.00

NUMBER OF TURNS 18

Jury Technical data 

m
m
m

A

FORERUNNERS

POINTS SERIES -

TEMPERATUREWEATHER Snow SNOW Wet START -1
FINISH 0

pos bib surname name nat team resultfis code

1 34,80TOMAT Gloria 1 ITA CTI-Elzed297277

4 36,85GIUNTI Martina 2 ITA Essent'ial297435

3 37,24BURGENER Melanie 3 SUI Stoeckli&RTC51553

5 37,46BORTOLOTTI Giorgia 4 ITA Colmar297877

2 37,56BURBA Stefania 5 ITA Colmar29611

The FIS Technical Delegate:
M. Vestri ITA
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